Rally Turkey 2018

13.09. 2018 - 16. 09. 2018

Résultats officieux
Liste par catégorie: Tous
ES SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown
Extension ES: 5.00 km

www.Rally-Base.com
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Holder David / Farmer Jason
Ford Fiesta R2T

RC4

01:19:38.000

3.77
914.62

01:16:13.100
01:14:51.000
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